
eTendering System Government of Kerala

Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 05-Feb-2025 02:51 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Kerala State Road Transport Corporation||Stores and Purchase

Tender ID : 2025_KSRTC_724753_1

Tender Ref No : KS-GL01/114/2024

Tender Title : Fully Built AC Seater 10.5 Mtr 4-Cylinder Diesel Propelled Premium Superfast Buses

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:4

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Date Extension4 Date Corrigendum4 05-Feb-2025 02:50 PM corrigendum4.pdf 180.75

Critical Dates

Publish Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 15-Feb-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 13-Feb-2025 06:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 10-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 13-Feb-2025 06:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 21-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Corrigendum:3

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Date Corrigendum3 Date Extension 3 27-Jan-2025 12:36 PM corrigendum3.pdf 181.35

Critical Dates

Publish Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 07-Feb-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 05-Feb-2025 06:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 10-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 05-Feb-2025 06:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 21-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Corrigendum:2

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Pre-bid Meeting date extension 2 Pre-bid Meeting date corrigendum 18-Jan-2025 11:33 AM corrigendum2.pdf 181.12

Critical Dates

Publish Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 29-Jan-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 27-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 10-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 27-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 21-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in KB)

Pre-bid Meeting date extension Pre-bid Meeting corrigendum 14-Jan-2025 12:49 PM corrigendum1.pdf 179.73

Critical Dates

Publish Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 29-Jan-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 27-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 10-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 27-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 18-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates

Publish Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 29-Jan-2025 11:00 AM
Document Download/Sale Start Date 09-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Document Download/Sale End Date 27-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA
Bid Submission Start Date 10-Jan-2025 06:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 27-Jan-2025 06:00 PM
Pre Bid Meeting Date 15-Jan-2025 03:00 PM

eTendering System Government of Kerala https://etenders.kerala.gov.in/nicgep/app?component=view1&page=Co...

1 of 1 2/5/2025 2:51 PM



 

 
KSRTC - SWIFT LTD 

(A Government of Kerala Undertaking)  
Anayara, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala. 

Telephone No: 0471-2465000, E-mail: gm.ksrtcswift@gmail.com 
 
 
                                                      
No. KS-GL01/114/2024-GL-K-SWIFT              Date: 05.02.2025 
 

CORRIGENDUM - 4 
 
  
           Ref: 1. NIT No. KS-GL01/114/2024-GL-K-SWIFT 

                       dt: 03.01.2025   

                  2. Tender ID: 2025_KSRTC_724753_1 

                 3.  Date Corrigendum dtd: 14.01.2025, 18.01.2025,       

                      27.01.2025 

  

     It is decided to extend the Tender dates as follows. 

Tender ID : 2025_KSRTC_724753_1  

Tender Reference 
Number : 

KS-GL01/114/2024  

Tender Title : 
Fully Built AC Seater 10.5 Mtr 4-
Cylinder Diesel Propelled Premium 
Superfast Buses  

Corrigendum Type : Date  
 

 Existing Date  Modified Date  
Bid Submission 
End Date 

05.02.2025  06.00 pm 13.02.2025  06.00 pm 

Bid Opening Date 07.02.2025  11.00 am 15.02.2025  11.00 am 
 

 

 

                   Tender Inviting Authority  


	Date Corrigendum Publish - Fully Built AC Seater 10.5 Mtr 4-Cylinder Diesel Propelled Premium Superfast
	Date corrigendum4 - Fully Built AC Seater 10.5 Mtr 4-Cylinder Diesel Propelled Premium Superfast

